TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

BUDGET COMMITTEE

FY2026 Budget Hearing Schedule
Monday, May 12 -Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025

Agenda Item | Start |

End | Topic

| President, Dean or Vice President

Business Officer
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8:00
8:15
8:40
9:25
10:20
11:15
12:10
12:40
1:15
1:50
2:45
3:40
4:35
5:00
5:30

8:15 UW Consolidated Budget Overview
8:40 Office of the President
9:20 Academic Affairs
10:15 College of Education
11:10 College of Business
12:05 College of Arts & Sciences
12:40
1:10 School of Energy Resources - Informational Only
1:45 School of Computing
2:40 College of Engineering and Applied Science
3:35 College of Health Sciences (Includes Physician Assistant Program)
4:35 Governmental Affairs and Public Relations
4:55 UW Libraries
5:30 College of Law
7:00 Possible Campus Tour/Event

Alex Kean
President Seidel
Scott Turpen
Jenna Shim
Scott Beaulier
Adrienne Freng
Lunch
Holly Krutka
Gabrielle Allen
Daniel Dale
Patrick Hardigan
Mike Smith
Cass Kvenild
Julie Hill

Jerrod Legg

Leif Cawley
Kimberly Montez
Geoff Tyrrell
Carlee Hughes

Rachel Ferrell

Beth Leonard

Megan Barber

Jill Worden

Jerrod Legg/Kass Sprague
Cody Trask

Laurie Kempert

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Agenda Item | Start |

End | Topic

| President, Dean or Vice President

Business Officer

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

7:30
8:05
9:00
9:35
10:25
11:20
12:15
12:30
1:00
1:25
2:05
2:25
3:30
4:25

8:05 Business Enterprises, Budget, Finance and Human Resources
8:55 UW Operations
9:30 General Counsel
10:20 Intercollegiate Athletics
11:15 Haub School of Environment & Natural Resources
12:10 Research and Economic Development
12:30 COIFPM
1:00
1:20 Honors College
2:00 Information Technology
2:20 UW Foundation
3:15 College of Agriculture, Life Sciences & Natural Resources
4:20 Student Affairs
4:55 ASUW

Alex Kean

Bill Mai

Tara Evans

Tom Burman

John Koprowski

Parag Chitnis

Mohammad Piri
Lunch

Peter Parolin

Jen Chavez

John Stark

Kelly Crane

Nycole Courtney

Nycole Courtney and Kameron Murfitt

Darcy Bryant
Jerrod Legg

Sam Brodie

Kim Messersmith
Jamison Miller
Jordan Ditty-Suggs

Cassidy Tolman
Margaux Christensen
Troy Casserta

Vicky Boyles
Marjorie Jaeger
Marjorie Jaeger
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