TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING BUDGET COMMITTEE

FY2026 Budget Hearing Schedule

Monday, May 12 - Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025								
Agenda Item	Start	End	Topic	President, Dean or Vice President	Business Officer			
1	8:00	8:15	UW Consolidated Budget Overview	Alex Kean				
2	8:15	8:40	Office of the President	President Seidel	Jerrod Legg			
3	8:40	9:20	Academic Affairs	Scott Turpen	Leif Cawley			
4	9:25	10:15	College of Education	Jenna Shim	Kimberly Montez			
5	10:20	11:10	College of Business	Scott Beaulier	Geoff Tyrrell			
6	11:15	12:05	College of Arts & Sciences	Adrienne Freng	Carlee Hughes			
7	12:10	12:40		Lunch				
8	12:40	1:10	School of Energy Resources - Informational Only	Holly Krutka	Rachel Ferrell			
9	1:15	1:45	School of Computing	Gabrielle Allen	Beth Leonard			
10	1:50	2:40	College of Engineering and Applied Science	Daniel Dale	Megan Barber			
11	2:45	3:35	College of Health Sciences (Includes Physician Assistant Program)	Patrick Hardigan	Jill Worden			
12	3:40	4:35	Governmental Affairs and Public Relations	Mike Smith	Jerrod Legg/Kass Sprague			
13	4:35	4:55	UW Libraries	Cass Kvenild	Cody Trask			
14	5:00	5:30	College of Law	Julie Hill	Laurie Kempert			
15	5:30	7:00	Possible Campus Tour/Event					

Tuesday, May 13, 2025							
Agenda Item	Start	End	Торіс	President, Dean or Vice President	Business Officer		
16	7:30	8:05	Business Enterprises, Budget, Finance and Human Resources	Alex Kean	-		
17	8:05	8:55	UW Operations	Bill Mai	Darcy Bryant		
18	9:00	9:30	General Counsel	Tara Evans	Jerrod Legg		
19	9:35	10:20	Intercollegiate Athletics	Tom Burman	Sam Brodie		
20	10:25	11:15	Haub School of Environment & Natural Resources	John Koprowski	Kim Messersmith		
21	11:20	12:10	Research and Economic Development	Parag Chitnis	Jamison Miller		
22	12:15	12:30	COIFPM	Mohammad Piri	Jordan Ditty-Suggs		
23	12:30	1:00		Lunch			
24	1:00	1:20	Honors College	Peter Parolin	Cassidy Tolman		
25	1:25	2:00	Information Technology	Jen Chavez	Margaux Christensen		
26	2:05	2:20	UW Foundation	John Stark	Troy Casserta		
27	2:25	3:15	College of Agriculture, Life Sciences & Natural Resources	Kelly Crane	Vicky Boyles		
28	3:30	4:20	Student Affairs	Nycole Courtney	Marjorie Jaeger		
29	4:25	4:55	ASUW	Nycole Courtney and Kameron Murfitt	Marjorie Jaeger		